1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 51
NON SAFETY CRITICAL
•	 High tensile single piece anchor, cuts
thread into substrate.
•	 Ideal for close to edge & close anchor
spacing applications.
•	 Fully removable - ideal for temporary
works.

Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Drill hole
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Minimum
embedment
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt tfix, max h1 hnom df
ASBMG050502 100 5 50 25 30 25 9
ASBMG060302 100 6 30 5 35 25 10
ASBMG060502 100 6 50 20 40 30 10
ASBMG060752 100 6 75 45 40 30 10
ASBMG061002 100 6 100 70 40 30 10
ASBMG080502 100 8 50 10 50 40 12
ASBMG080602 100 8 60 20 50 40 12
ASBMG080752 100 8 75 35 50 40 12
ASBMG081002 100 8 100 60 50 40 12
ASBMG100602 50 10 60 10 60 50 14
ASBMG100752 50 10 75 25 60 50 14
ASBMG101002 50 10 100 50 60 50 14
ASBMG101252 20 10 125 75 60 50 14
ASBMG101502 20 10 150 100 60 50 14
ASBMG120752 50 12 75 15 75 60 16
ASBMG121002 50 12 100 40 75 60 16
ASBMG121502 20 12 150 90 75 60 16
ASBMG160752 10 16 75 5 90 70 20
ASBMG161002 10 16 100 20 100 80 20
ASBMG161502 10 16 150 70 100 80 20
For a fixture thickness (tfix) that is less than the tfix,max value tabled above:
- increase both the drill hole depth (h1) & concrete thickness (hmin) by (tfix,max - tfix actual)
Note:
3 | 53

Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Drill hole
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Minimum
embedment
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt tfix, max h1 hnom df
ASBKG060502 100 6 50 20 40 30 10
ASBKG060752 100 6 75 45 40 30 10
ASBKG061002 100 6 100 70 40 30 10
ASBKG080602 100 8 60 20 50 40 12
ASBKG080752 100 8 75 35 50 40 12
ASBKG081002 100 8 100 60 50 40 12
ASBKG100602 50 10 60 10 60 50 14
ASBKG100752 50 10 75 25 60 50 14
ASBKG101002 50 10 100 50 60 50 14
ASBKG120752 50 12 75 15 75 60 16
ASBKG121002 50 12 100 40 75 60 16
ASBKG121502 20 12 150 90 75 60 16
For a fixture thickness (tfix) that is less than the tfix,max value tabled above:
- increase both the drill hole depth (h1) & concrete thickness (hmin) by (tfix,max - tfix actual)
Note:
TIMBER BOTTOM & TOP PLATE TIE DOWN